Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate
[29423] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29513] Taiye Ajao

Non-Transferable Differences

DRO 13 October 2022

Autumn By-Election 2022
BAME Representative (Mile End)

127 Places 1 Quota 63.5
Stage 2
Stagel Stage2 Total Result
40 0 40
87 0 87 Elected @ Stage 1
0 0 0



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate
[29581] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29844] Eve Patrick-Troy

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn By-Election 2022
Entertainments Officer (Barts and The London)

42 Places 1 Quota 21
Stage 2
Stagel Stage2 Total Result
1 0 1
41 0 41 Elected @ Stage 1
0 0 0

DRO 13 October 2022



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate
[29424] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29756] LOLA PONY

Non-Transferable Differences

DRO 13 October 2022

Autumn By-Election 2022
LGBT+ Representative (Mile End)

26 Places 1 Quota 13
Stage 2
Stagel Stage2 Total Result
5 0 5
21 0 21 Elected @ Stage 1
0 0 0



Results Sheet

Election: Autumn By-Election
2022
Post: NUS Delegate

Womens' Places

Total Valid Vote 305 Places 4 Quota 61
Candidate Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Result
1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7
Total Total Total Total Total Total
[29429] Re-open 6 0.5 6.5 0.25 6.75 -675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Excluded @
Nominations (R.O.N.) Stage 4
[29554] Aisha Qadi 52 2575 77.75 - 56.67 0 56.67 O 56.67 0 56.67 O 56.67 Elected @
21.08 Stage 2
[29647] Aarushi Jainwal 15 0 15 0 15 0 15 0 15 -15 0 0 0 Excluded @
Stage 6
[29648] Vicheata Sal 10 1.25 1125 0 1125 O 11.25 - 0 0 0 0 0 Excluded @
11.25 Stage 5
[29734] Saynab Sharif 78 -17 61 0 61 0 61 0 61 0 61 0 61 Elected @
Stage 1
[29754] Mila Antonovic 33 1.25 34.25 0.25 34,5 0 34,5 2 36.5 0 36.5 0 36.5 Elected @
Stage 6
[29782] Jojo Croft 23 2.25 25.25 1 26.25 0 26.25 225 285 O 285 0 28.5
[29831] Rahma Hegy 88 -27 61 0 61 0 61 0 61 0 61 0 61 Elected @
Stage 1
Non-Transferable 0 13 13 19.58 32,58 6.75 39.33 7 46.33 15 6133 O 61.33

Differences

DRO 13 October 2022



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[29429] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29647] Aarushi Jainwal
[29648] Vicheata Sal

[29750] Muneer Hussain
[29758] Marjanul Islam
[29782] Jojo Croft

[29801] Muhammed Hamzah
[29861] Jovani Palnoni
[29879] Abdirahman Farrah
[29881] Firas Oumar

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn By-Election 2022

NUS Delegate

241 Places

Stage1l Stage?2

5
16
12
69

7
33
11
25
48
15

0.18
0

0
-8.75

1.26
0.36
4.86
1.44
0.36

0.29

Stage 2
Total

3 Quota
Stage 3

5.18 -5.18
16 1
12 0
60.25 0
7 -7
34.26 0
11.36 1
29.86 0
49.44 0
15.36 1
0.29 9.18

DRO 13 October 2022
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0
0
0
60.25

39.44

38.04

49.7

53.57
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Stage 9
Total Result

0 Excluded @ Stage 3
0 Excluded @ Stage 8
0 Excluded @ Stage 4
60.25 Elected @ Stage 1
0 Excluded @ Stage 3
39.44 Elected @ Stage 8
0 Excluded @ Stage 5
38.04
49.7 Elected @ Stage 6
0 Excluded @ Stage 6

53.57



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[29420] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29495] Raiba Bhosale
[29594] Rawad Yehia

[29717] Sanya Goel
[29799] Sufi

[29819] Muhammad Waris

Non-Transferable Differences

7

/)

DRO 13 October 2022

Autumn By-Election 2022
Postgraduate Taught Representative (HSS)

89 Places 1 Quota 445

Stage 2 Stage 3
Stagel Stage2 Total Stage 3  Total

0 0 0 0 0
21 0 21 2 23
32 0 32 0 32
11 0 11 -11 0
17 0 17 0 17

8 -8 0 0 0

0 8 8 9 17

Stage 4

Stage 4

Total

24
33

Stage 5

o

Stage 5

Total

0
24
33

32

Result
Excluded @ Stage
2

Elected @ Stage 4
Excluded @ Stage
3
Excluded @ Stage
4
Excluded @ Stage
2



Results Sheet
Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[29419] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29511] Harsh Daware

[29601] Elena Erescov

Non-Transferable Differences

DRO 13 October 2022

Autumn By-Election 2022
Postgraduate Taught Representative
(BL)

23 Places 1 AQuota

Stage 2
Stagel Stage2 Total Result

0 0 0
9 0 9

11.5

14 Elected @ Stage 1



Results Sheet

Election: Autumn By-Election 2022
Post: Postgraduate Taught Representative (S&E)
Total Valid Vote 16 Places 1 Quota
Stage 2
Candidate Stagel Stage2 Total Result
[29421] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) 4 0 4
[29560] Gargeya (Grey) 12 0 12 Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences 0 0 0
A//f/
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Results Sheet

Election:

Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[29436] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29612] Melody Minjun Zhao

[29634] Farheen Rajwani

[29664] Siddh Nagori
[29724] Syed Ali Qadri

Non-Transferable Differences

/ /’////

DRO 13 October 2022

Autumn By-Election 2022
School of Law
Representative

52 Places 1 AQuota 26
Stage 2 Stage 3
Stagel Stage2 Total Stage3 Total
3 -3 0 0 0
18 0 18 2 20
7 0 7 0 7
5 0 5 -5 0
19 0 19 0 19
0 3 3 3 6

Stage 4

0
0

Stage 4

Total

20

Stage 5

0
0

Stage 5

Total

0
20

0

0
19

13

Result

Excluded @ Stage
2

Elected @ Stage 4
Excluded @ Stage
4

Excluded @ Stage
3



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[29430] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29478] Priscilla Tomaz
[29479] Deborah Motaroki
[29547] Devansh Gulati
[29604] Rafimajannat Miah
[29631] Yasir Barlas
[29663] Raisa Chowdhury
[29696] Khesavi Ramen
[29738] Eshwinder Singh
[29845] Tahmid Khan
[29867] Rizwaan Baig

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn By-Election 2022
Student Trustee

325 Places

Stage 1

13
17
11
13
36
19
15
43
38
94
26

DRO 13 October 2022
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Stage 7
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Stage 7

Total

Result

0 Excluded @ Stage 3

0 Excluded @ Stage 4

0 Excluded @ Stage 2

0 Excluded @ Stage 4
41

0 Excluded @ Stage 5

0 Excluded @ Stage 4
49

0 Excluded @ Stage 6
99 Elected @ Stage 6

0 Excluded @ Stage 5

136



Results Sheet

Election:

Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[29431] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[29742] Ashti Maharajh

[29803] Rob Tucker

[29818] Areeba Paracha

Non-Transferable Differences

/ //?/
7%

DRO 13 October 2022

Autumn By-Election 2022

Welfare Officer
(BL)
59 Places 1 Quota
Stage 2
Stagel Stage2 Total Result
1 0 1
10 0 10
41 0
7 0 7
0 0 0

29.5

41 Elected @ Stage 1
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