Election:	Autumn By-Election 2022
Post:	BAME Representative (Mile End)

Total Valid Vote127Places1Quota63.5

			Stage 2	
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Total	Result
[29423] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	40	0	40	
[29513] Taiye Ajao	87	0	87	Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0	0	

And Co

Autumn By-Election 2022 Election: **Entertainments Officer (Barts and The London)** Post:

Total Valid Vote 42 Places 1 Quota 21

			Stage 2	
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Total	Result
[29581] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	1	0	1	
[29844] Eve Patrick-Troy	41	0	41	Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0	0	

Non-Transferable Differences

Election:	Autumn By-Election 2022
Post:	LGBT+ Representative (Mile End)

Total Valid Vote26Places1Quota13

			Stage 2	
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Total	Result
[29424] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	5	0	5	
[29756] LOLA PONY	21	0	21	Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0	0	

All

Election:	Autumn By-Election
	2022
Post:	NUS Delegate
	Womens' Places

Total Valid Vote305Places4Quota61

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 7	Result
	-	-	– Total	C	Total	·	Total	C	Total	C	Total	·	Total	
[29429] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	6	0.5	6.5	0.25	6.75	-6.75	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Excluded @ Stage 4
[29554] Aisha Qadi	52	25.75	77.75	- 21.08	56.67	0	56.67	0	56.67	0	56.67	0	56.67	Elected @ Stage 2
[29647] Aarushi Jainwal	15	0	15	0	15	0	15	0	15	-15	0	0	0	Excluded @ Stage 6
[29648] Vicheata Sal	10	1.25	11.25	0	11.25	0	11.25	- 11.25	0	0	0	0	0	Excluded @ Stage 5
[29734] Saynab Sharif	78	-17	61	0	61	0	61	0	61	0	61	0	61	Elected @ Stage 1
[29754] Mila Antonovic	33	1.25	34.25	0.25	34.5	0	34.5	2	36.5	0	36.5	0	36.5	Elected @ Stage 6
[29782] Jojo Croft	23	2.25	25.25	1	26.25	0	26.25	2.25	28.5	0	28.5	0	28.5	-
[29831] Rahma Hegy	88	-27	61	0	61	0	61	0	61	0	61	0	61	Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences	0	13	13	19.58	32.58	6.75	39.33	7	46.33	15	61.33	0	61.33	

All

Results Sheet																			
Election:	Autumn B	By-Election	2022																
Post:	NUS Deleg	gate																	
Total Valid Vote	241	Places	3	3 Quota	60.25														
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Stage 3	Stage 3 Total	Stage 4	Stage 4 Total	Stage 5	Stage 5 Total	Stage 6	Stage 6 Total	Stage 7	Stage 7 Total	Stage 8	Stage 8 Total	Stage 9	Stage 9 Total	Result	
[29429] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	5	-				-	0 0) () () (0 0	0	C) () () Excluded	@ Stage 3
[29647] Aarushi Jainwal	16	0) 16	5 1	l 17		0 17	, () 17	' () 17	′ 0	17	-17	, c) (Excluded	-
[29648] Vicheata Sal	12	0) 12	2 () 12	-1	2 0) (0 0) (0 0	0 0	0	C) () () () Excluded	@ Stage 4
[29750] Muneer Hussain	69	-8.75	60.25	5 (60.25		0 60.25	5 (60.25	i (60.25	6 0	60.25	C	60.25	5 (60.2	5 Elected @	Stage 1
[29758] Marjanul Islam	7	0) 7	7 -7	7 0		0 0) (0 0) (0 0	0 0	0	C) () () () Excluded	@ Stage 3
[29782] Jojo Croft	33	1.26	34.26	5 (34.26		1 35.26	5 4.18	3 39.44	. (39.44	ч O	39.44	C	39.44	L (39.44	1 Elected @	Stage 8
[29801] Muhammed Hamzah	11	0.36	5 11.36	5 1	1 12.36		3 15.36	-15.36	5 0) (0 0	0 0	0	C) () () () Excluded	@ Stage 5
[29861] Jovani Palnoni	25	4.86	5 29.86	5 (29.86		0 29.86	5 1	1 30.86	5 7	37.86	0.18	38.04		38.04	ц (38.04	1	
[29879] Abdirahman Farrah	48	1.44	49.44	1 (49.44		0 49.44	1.18	3 50.62	4.18	54.8	-5.1	49.7	C	49.7	' (49.	7 Elected @	Stage 6
[29881] Firas Oumar	15	0.36	5 15.36	5 1	1 16.36		0 16.36	5 (16.36	-16.36	5 0) 0	0	C) () () (Excluded	@ Stage 6
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0.29	0.29	9.18	3 9.47		8 17.47	7 9	9 26.47	5.18	31.65	6 4.92	36.57	17	53.57	, (53.5	7	

- And - And

DRO 13 October 2022

Election:	Autumn By-Election 2022
Post:	Postgraduate Taught Representative (HSS)

Total Valid Vote89Places1Quota44.5

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Stage 3	Stage 3 Total	Stage 4	Stage 4 Total	Stage 5	Stage 5 Total	Result Excluded @ Stage
[29420] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
[29495] Raiba Bhosale [29594] Rawad Yehia	21 32	0 0	21 32	2 0	23 32	1 1	24 33	0 0	24 33	Elected @ Stage 4
[29717] Sanya Goel	11	0	11	-11	0	0	0	0	0	Excluded @ Stage 3
[29799] Sufi	17	0	17	0	17	-17	0	0	0	Excluded @ Stage 4
[29819] Muhammad Waris	8	-8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Excluded @ Stage 2
Non-Transferable Differences	0	8	8	9	17	15	32	0	32	

Add

Election:	Autumn By-Election 2022 Postgraduate Taught Representative
Post:	(BL)
Total Valid Vote	23 Places 1 Quota

			Stage 2	
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Total	Result
[29419] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	0	0	0	
[29511] Harsh Daware	9	0	9	
[29601] Elena Erescov	14	0	14	Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0	0	

11.5

for the second s

Election:Autumn By-Election 2022Post:Postgraduate Taught Representative (S&E)

Total Valid Vote16Places1Quota8

			Stage 2	
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Total	Result
[29421] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	4	0	4	
[29560] Gargeya (Grey)	12	0	12	Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0	0	

All All

DRO 13 October 2022

Election:	Autumn By-Election 2022
	School of Law
Post:	Representative

Total Valid Vote	52	Places	1	Quota	26

			Stage 2		Stage 3		Stage 4		Stage 5	
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Total	Stage 3	Total	Stage 4	Total	Stage 5	Total	Result
										Excluded @ Stage
[29436] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	3	-3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
[29612] Melody Minjun Zhao	18	0	18	2	20	0	20	0	20	Elected @ Stage 4
										Excluded @ Stage
[29634] Farheen Rajwani	7	0	7	0	7	-7	0	0	0	4
										Excluded @ Stage
[29664] Siddh Nagori	5	0	5	-5	0	0	0	0	0	3
[29724] Syed Ali Qadri	19	0	19	0	19	0	19	0	19	
Non-Transferable Differences	0	3	3	3	6	7	13	0	13	

And the second s

Results Sheet															
Election:	Autumn B	y-Election	2022												_
Post:	Student T	rustee													
Total Valid Vote	325	Places	1	Quota	162.5										
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Stage 3	Stage 3 Total		Stage 4 Total	Stage 5	Stage 5 Total	Stage 6	Stage 6 Total	Stage 7	Stage 7 Total	Result	
[29430] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	13			-13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			@ Stage 3
[29478] Priscilla Tomaz	17		17	0	17	-17	0	0	0	0	0	0		-	@ Stage 4
[29479] Deborah Motaroki	11	-11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			@ Stage 2
[29547] Devansh Gulati	13	1	14	0	14	-14	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	Excluded	@ Stage 4
[29604] Rafimajannat Miah	36	0	36	0	36	2	38	3	41	0	41	0	41	L	
[29631] Yasir Barlas	19	0	19	0	19	1	20	-20	0	0	0	0	C	Excluded	@ Stage 5
[29663] Raisa Chowdhury	15	0	15	0	15	-15	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	Excluded	@ Stage 4
[29696] Khesavi Ramen	43	0	43	0	43	2	45	2	47	2	49	0	49)	
[29738] Eshwinder Singh	38	0	38	0	38	0	38	1	39	-39	0	0	0	Excluded	@ Stage 6
[29845] Tahmid Khan	94	1	95	0	95	0	95	4	99	0	99	0	99	Elected @	🤉 Stage 6
[29867] Rizwaan Baig	26	0	26	0	26	3	29	-29	C	C	0	0	(Excluded	@ Stage 5
Non-Transferable Differences	0	9	9	13	22	38	60	39	99	37	136	0	136	5	

Add

Election:	Autumn By-Election 2022 Welfare Officer							
Post:	(BL)							
Total Valid Vote	59 Places	1 Quota	29.5					

			Stage 2	
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Total	Result
[29431] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	1	0	1	
[29742] Ashti Maharajh	10	0	10	
[29803] Rob Tucker	41	0	41	Elected @ Stage 1
[29818] Areeba Paracha	7	0	7	
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0	0	

Add